GRAND/DESIGN

~ RECREATIONAL % _-—~ ~VEHICLES

Momentum ’

Decor: Silver Maple
VIN: 573FM4238R1220063

Dealer: 1009 RV Country - Laughlin

41867

' MSRP

2024 Momentum Fifth Wheel Model: MT355G-2024 BASE PRICE:

G-Class Luxury Interior Package
G-Class Exterior Package

G-Class Garage Package

G-Class Insulation Package
G-Class Under Unit LED Light Kit
Bedroom A/C

3rd A/C Prep

15 Cu. Ft. 12V Refrigerator (+ Inverter Prep, 330W Solar Panel, 50 Amp Controller, Bluetooth Module and Two (2) Dock Ports)
Upgraded Cooper H-Rated Tires w/ 17.5" Wheels (Triple Axle)

SafeRide RV Roadside Assistance |

RVIA Seal

King Bed Upgrade _
Rockford Fosgate Stage 2 Stereo Upgrade - 900 Watts, InVExt Speaker Upgrade w/Addt'l Ext Sub & Source Unit

Generator - 5.5KW Gasoline Generator
Gen || 3 Season Door with Sliding Windows

3rd A/C
Happi-Jac Electric Bunk System w/Folding Sofas

3
H
B

Rear Aluminum Deck System w/Rear Power Awning |
Rear Patio Steps 1
Momentum Patio Chairs |
Solar + Package (One (1) Additional 330W Panel & 2000W Inverter) j
2nd Awning

7K Axle w/ ABS Brakes (Triple Axle)

Washington State Seal

$90,514.00

$3,285.00
$3,650.00
$730.00
$73.00
$1,015.00
$285.00

|

$1,095.00
$22.00
$156.00
$256.00

$2,621.00

$5,858.00
$1,533.00
$1,015.00
$3,789.00
$3,008.00
$577.00

[ $285.00

$1,351.00

$577.00

|

OPTIONS TOTAL
**MAP*** SUBTOTAL
GRAND TOTAL INC FREIGHT

***Dealer billed directly for freight***

F.O.B. Manufacturing Facility

True and Certified Copy |

$32,342. 00

§

$122,856.00

1™ $128,756.00




