

## Momentum

MSRP

Decor: Silver Maple

Dealer: 1009 RV Country - Laughlin

VIN: 573FM4238R1220063

2024 Momentum Fifth Wheel Model: MT355G-2024		BASE PRICE:	\$9	0,514.00
G-Class Luxury Interior Package				\$3,285.00
G-Class Exterior Package				\$3,650.00
G-Class Garage Package				\$1,095.00
G-Class Insulation Package				\$730.00
G-Class Under Unit LED Light Kit				\$73.00
Bedroom A/C				\$1,015.00
3rd A/C Prep				\$285.00
15 Cu. Ft. 12V Refrigerator (+ Inverter Prep, 330W Solar Panel, 50 Amp Controller, 8	luetooth Module and Two	(2) Dock Ports)		
Upgraded Cooper H-Rated Tires w/ 17.5" Wheels (Triple Axle)				\$1,095.00
SafeRide RV Roadside Assistance				\$22.00
RVIA Seal				\$156.00
King Bed Upgrade				\$256.00
Rockford Fosgate Stage 2 Stereo Upgrade - 900 Watts, Int/Ext Speaker Upgrade w/	ddt'l Ext Sub & Source U	nit		\$2,621.00
Generator - 5.5KW Gasoline Generator				\$5,858.00
Gen II 3 Season Door with Sliding Windows				\$1,533.00
3rd A/C				\$1,015.00
Happi-Jac Electric Bunk System w/Folding Sofas				\$3,789.00
Rear Aluminum Deck System w/Rear Power Awning				\$3,008.00
Rear Patio Steps				\$577.00
Momentum Patio Chairs				\$285.00
Solar + Package (One (1) Additional 330W Panel & 2000W Inverter)				\$1,351.00
2nd Awning				\$577.00
7K Axle w/ ABS Brakes (Triple Axle)				
Washington State Seal			Ť	\$66.00
	ОР	TIONS TOTAL	\$3	32,342.00
	***MAP*	*** SUBTOTAL	\$12	22,856.00
		INC FREIGHT ***		28, <b>7</b> 56.00

\*\*\*Dealer billed directly for freight\*\*\*

F.O.B. Manufacturing Facility

True and Certified Copy